NO. CUENTA
R000418
R003217
R003608
R004508
R004731
R005311
R005312
R005977
R006053
R006322
R006739
R006756
R006757
R006873
u000152
u000672
u000893
u001882
u002127
u002141
u002794
u002829
u002887
u003400
u004260
u004589
u004942
u005324
u005327
u005331
u005363
u005364
uU005365

CLAVE CATASTRAL
D68-E3-0418

D68-E0-3217

D68-E0-3608

D68-e0-4508

D68-E0-4731

D68-E0-5311

D68-E0-5312

D68-E0-5977

D58-D9-6053

D68-E1-6322

D58-E8-6739

D68-F0-6756

D68-F0-6757

D68-E0-6873
125-01-02-0001-003-00-0000
125-01-02-0014-001-00-0000
125-01-03-0016-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-01-0045-000-00-0000
125-01-01-0045-001-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-04-0072-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-03-0020-000-00-0000
125-01-03-0008-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-04-0061-000-00-0000
125-01-01-0005-001-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000

PROPIETARIO

GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO

UBICACION
JAQUET ASO
CAMPO SANTO CERRO Y HUERT
SAN RA MON O SAN NICOLAS 0
ELCER ROO
CAMPO SANTO CERRO Y HUERT
CAMPOSANTO CERRO Y HUERT,
CAMPOSANTO CERRO Y HUERT,
CAMPO SANTO CERRO Y HUERT
LATAR GEAO
LATUN A
EL PAL ENQUE O
SACAME CATE
COYOTE S
ELCER ROO
JUAREZ # 23
CORONA RAMON # S/IN
PATINO PRUDENCIANO # S/N
AVENID A LOPEZ MATEOS # SIN
GONZAL EZ MIGUEL # S/IN
GONZAL EZ MIGUEL # S/N
JUAN P ABLO Il # SIN
VEGA ALVARADO RENATO ING #
JUAN P ABLO Il # SIN
CALLE EN PROYECTO # SIN
OROZCO SALVADOR # S/IN
PRADO IGNACIO L # SIN
MEXICO # SIN
ABASOL O#SIN
HERNAN DEZ LUCAS # S/IN
MORELO S # S/N
PATINO PRUDENCIANO # S/N
PATINO PRUDENCIANO # S/N
AVENID A LOPEZ MATEOS # SIN

SUPERFICIE

11,287.00
7,056.00
1,756.00

915.00
449,121.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
675.72
30,000.00
900.00
1,175.75
1,755.61
1,754.85
10,536.00
535.00
95.00
901.00
217.00
1,283.00
505.00
607.00
8,156.00
336.11

46,681.00

19,788.00
3,000.00

2,828.00

14,732.73

121.00
5,138.09
122.97
86.59
22.57

VALOR FISCAL

$46,728.18
$116,424.00
$7,269.84
$39,000.00
$309,893.49
$39,000.00
$100,000.00
$46,624.68
$25,800.00
$40,841.00
$28,476.30
$88,318.72
$88,274.90
$39,000.00
$1,686,749.50
$172,282.50
$5,946,600.00
$434,000.00
$1,849,650.00
$2,556,599.35
$193,285.00
$4,620,010.00
$87,388.60
$933,620.00
$395,765.80
$45,000.00
$2,672,280.00
$7,672,566.90
$41,965.00
$8,757,284.50
$90,997.80
$64,076.60
$24,149.90



U005366
u005475
u005476
R007051
R007052
R007064
R007082
R007086
R007195
R007197
R007198
R007199
u004013
u005402
u005422
u005423
u005474
u005477
u005478
u005479
u005480
u005481

125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
D58-E8-7051
D58-E7-7052
D58-E7-7064
D58-D8-7082
D68-E3-7086
D58-D8-7195
D68-F0-7197
D68-F2-7198
D58-F9-7199
125-01-01-0160-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-03-50-0012-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000
125-01-00-0000-000-00-0000

GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO

GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO

GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO

GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI
GOBIERNO MUNICIPAL DE SAN IGNACIO CERRO GORDO, JALI

SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO
SCO

JUAREZ #7
CAMINO A HIGUERILLAS # S/N
PATINO PRUDENCIANO # S/N
EL TEPOZAN 0
EL COSCUISILLO SN
COSCUSILLO O
EL TEPOZAN 0
JAQUETAS
EL PALENQUE 0
EL SACAMECATE SN
LA LADRILLERA
PROVIDENCIA 0
ITURBIDE # S/N
OROZCO MERCEDES # S/N
MEDINA ASCENCIO FRANCISCO
DOCE DE OCTUBRE # S/N
JUAN PABLO Il # 125
CINCO DE FEBRERO # S/N
DOCE DE OCTUBRE # SIN
PIPILA # SIN
OROZCO PEDRO # S/N
CALLE SIN NOMBRE # S/N

104.73
1,050.00
4,122.00
3,043.82
11,478.00
400.00
637.03
1,000.00
1,208.01
2,748.53
1,078.09
877.63
2,983.00
92.38
1,000.00
298.54
3,511.00
51.96
2,694.72
573.40
324.43
301.47

$400,663.50
$1,110,100.00
$3,180,763.75
$11,962.65
$73,575.21
$2,444.00
$4,204.01
$15,000.00
$5,000.34
$8,129.12
$4,463.29
$3,633.39
$1,730,145.80
$14,780.80
$1,164,700.00
$92,601.80
$2,236,294.50
$60,272.80
$53,894.40
$11,468.00
$110,306.20
$54,264.60



